Date

Sun-30-Sept

Mon-01-Oct

Tues-02-Oct

Wed-03-Oct

Thurs-04-Oct

Fri-05-Oct

Sat-06-Oct

Sun-07-Oct

Mon-08-Oct

Tues-09-Oct

Wed-10-Oct

BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PITCHING ROTATION

{ September 29 — October 11,2018 - ESPN Wide World of Sports, Orlando, Florida }

Time

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Team
STETSON UNIVERSITY
[ Melching Stadium - Deland ]

ATLANTA BRAVES
[ Stadium |

CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK

[ Stadium |

PITTSBURGH PIRATES
[ Pirate City - Bradenton ]

ATLANTA BRAVES
[ Stadium |

CANADA BLACK vs CANADA RED

[ Stadium |

FT. LAUDERDALE STARS
[ Stadium ]

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA

[ Stadium |

CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK

[ Stadium ]

ATLANTA BRAVES

[ Stadium ]

ATLANTA BRAVES
[ Stadium |

Morris

[4] [2] [2] [1]

Pitching Rotation
Thorsteinson LalLonde  Bergeron
[3] [3] [3]
Pulford-Thorpe Saul Scott
[3] [3] [3]
Siniscalchi Ziegler
[4] [4]
Bratt Pringle
[4] [4]
Adams Jean Morris
[3] [3] [3]
Millas O’Halloran O’Toole
[3] [3] [3]
LalLonde Scott
[3] [3]
Pulford-Thorpe Saul
[3] [3]
Bratt Ziegler Pringle
[3] [3] [3]
Bergeron Siniscalchi Thorsteinson
[4] [3] [2]
O’Toole O’Halloran
[4] [4]
Adams Jean
[4] [4]
Millas Scott LalLonde

[5] [2] [2]

Thorsteinson  Saul Pulford-Thorpe



RHP

Theo Millas
Carter Morris

Eli Saul

Viktor Bergeron
Evan O’Toole
Ryan Scott
Loreto Siniscalchi
Gavin Pringle
Calvin Ziegler
Noah Lal.onde

LHP

Justin Thorsteinson
Keegan Pulford-Thorpe
Connor O’Halloran
Ben Adams

Mitch Bratt

Antoine Jean



